
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

COUNTRY PLACE MASTER COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 
2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 
Meetings are held monthly on the 3rd Wednesday of each month at 6:30 PM 
and are located in the Social Hall/Carriage House (at 3119 Flower Field Lane, 
Pearland, TX 77584). The tentative meeting schedule for 2024 is as follows: 
 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 – Annual Meeting of the Members 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

 
No meeting in December. 

 
These Board Meetings occur to discuss and vote on Association business 
matters, including financial matters, enforcement actions, legal actions, 
maintenance matters, and more. 
 
The Homeowner Meeting follows the Board Meeting, every 3rd Wednesday, at 7 
PM, in the same location. Homeowners can sign up to speak at either the 
homeowner or board meeting by indicating so on the sign-in sheet.  
 

* Changes to this meeting schedule are a possibility, so please call Graham 
Management at 713-334-8000 to verify that a meeting will be held in advance. * 


